*JERARDS

HAIR COLOUR

Colours

Full Head Foils

3/4 Head Foils

1/2 Head Foils

T-zone Foils

Regrowth Colour + Foils
Regrowth only

Full Head Colour
Balayage (artisan colour technique)
Glossing/Toner (add on)
Long Hair Add on (20inch+)
Colour Correction
Perming

££
60/70/75
50/60/65
45/50/55
30/40/45
50/60/65
35/37/40

40/47/50
from 60

from 10
10

by quotation

from 50

a skin patch test is required for colour with new clients

HAIR CUTTING

Cutting

Women’s Cut & Blow Dry
Women’s Redesign Cut

Wet Cut

Dry Cut

Blow Dry

Blow Dry Long

Men’s Cut & Finish

Special Occasion Hair Up

Child Dry Cut (age 0-7/ 8-14)
Teenage Cut & Blow Dry (up to 16+)
Specialised Thinning Hair Service
Express Hair Rescue Treatments

£6

30/45/48
--/55/58
20/32/36
15/20/26
20/25/27
23/29/32
15/21/23

35/39/--
12/16/--
30/~/-~
60

from 10

price based on stylist experience



BRIDAL HAIR

Hair styling ££
Bride (Practice, Accessory Fitting & Hair Up) 130
Bridesmaid (Consultation & Hair Up) 39
Mini Bridesmaid (Under 12) 16

Mother of the Bride (Accessory Fitting & Blow Dry) 30
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SPECIALISATIONS

Bespoke Aveda Colouring

We specialise in all aspects colouring. We choose to
use Aveda hair colour, to ensure beautiful, healthy
hair. Aveda colour formulas are over 97% naturally
derived ingredients that protect the hair during
processing and deliver an incredible shine and
condition. Aveda colour is a bespoke service, tailor
made to you as an individual.

Thinning Hair Treatments

Our thinning hair specialist will provide a
confidential indepth consultation followed by
a hair treatment to help stimulate hair growth.
Including a bespoke Cut and Style Dry using
the Aveda invati™ products and home care
advice. Keep the hair you have for longer.

G SERVICE MENU
*JERARDS 2018
CONTACT HOURS
01780 753002 tues 9-5
www.gerards-hair.co.uk wed 9-8
gerardshair@me.com thurs 9-7

fri 9-5.30
The George Hotel Mews sat 9-5

Stamford, Lincs
PEQ 21.B foll for updates,
9 follow us for pdates, f



