

HAIR COLOUR

Colours	££
Full Head Foils	60/70/75
3/4 Head Foils	50/60/65
1/2 Head Foils	45/50/55
T-zone Foils	30/40/45
Regrowth Colour + Foils	50/60/65
Regrowth only	35/37/40
Full Head Colour	40/47/50
Balayage (artisan colour technique)	from 60
Glossing/Toner (add on)	from 10
Long Hair Add on (20inch+)	10
Colour Correction	by quotation
Perming	from 50

a skin patch test is required for colour with new clients

HAIR CUTTING

Cutting	££
Women's Cut & Blow Dry	30/45/48
Women's Redesign Cut	/55/58
Wet Cut	20/32/36
Dry Cut	15/20/26
Blow Dry	20/25/27
Blow Dry Long	23/29/32
Men's Cut & Finish	15/21/23
Special Occasion Hair Up	35/39/
Child Dry Cut (age 0-7/8-14)	12/16/
Teenage Cut & Blow Dry (up to 16+)	30//
Specialised Thinning Hair Service	60
Express Hair Rescue Treatments	from 10

BRIDAL HAIR

Hair styling	££
Bride (Practice, Accessory Fitting & Hair Up)	130
Bridesmaid (Consultation & Hair Up)	39
Mini Bridesmaid (Under 12)	16
Mother of the Bride (Accessory Fitting & Blow Dry)	30

AVEDA exclusive to generals SPECIALISATIONS

Bespoke Aveda Colouring

Thinning Hair Treatments



SERVICE MENU 2018

CONTACT

01780 753002 www.gerards-hair.co.uk gerardshair@me.com

The George Hotel Mews Stamford, Lincs PE9 2LB

HOURS

tues 9-5 wed 9-8

thurs 9-7

fri 9-5.30

sat 9-5

follow us for updates, offers and inspiration



